
2:50-3:20                              
Open Room for practice or 

to get help

2:02-2:32 BAND 2:02-2:32

No 7th period on late start 

days

Mrs. Brindle has yard duty

2:50-3:20                              
Open Room for practice or 

to get help

Quarter 1 ENDS 

TOMORROW

Beginning 

Clarinet

2:02-2:32 Bass Drum

12:29-

1:09

Beginning 

Percussion

Mrs. Brindle at Lunch 11:45-12:20 Mrs. Brindle at Lunch 11:45-12:20

12:29-

1:09

Beginning 

Flute
12:29-

1:09
Percussion

Beginning 

Alto Sax

11:30-

12:00

Mrs. B. at lunch

1:23-1:53

Beginning 
Trombone

Snare 

All 
Baritones

10:07-

10:42
8:23-9:03 Tuba

Late Start 10:00-2:32 8:00-2:32

Color Guard

8:00-2:32

Music Schedule for week of September 26-30, 2022  Week 9
Monday 9/26 Tuesday 9/27 Wednesday 9/28 Thursday 9/29 Friday 9/30

8:00-2:328:00-2:32

8:23-9:03 6th Clarinet

9:12-9:52

11:05-

11:45

7th & 8th 

Flute
11:05-

11:45

10:16-

10:56

6th Flute

10:16-

10:56

7th & 8th 

Clarinet

Beginning 
Alto Sax

9:12-9:52 6th Trumpet

Mrs. Brindle on break 9:52-10:07

Beginning 
Flute

8:23-9:03 8:23-9:03 

9:12-9:52

10:16-

10:56

9:12-9:52

10:16-

10:56

Mrs. Brindle on break 9:52-10:07

Beginning 
Trumpet

Quads
10:51-

11:21

Beginning 

Percussion

Drum Majors

Beginning 
Clarinet

1:18-1:58 6th Alto Sax 1:18-1:58 Color Guard

BAND2:02-2:32 BAND

Trombones

Beginning 

Baritone & 

Trombone

11:05-

11:45

1:18-1:58 Trumpet

7th & 8th 

Alto Sax
Mallets

1:18-1:58

2:02-2:32 BAND

12:44-

1:14

11:05-

11:45

12:29-

1:09

Make 
time to 
Practice!




