Music Schedule for week of September 26-30, 2022 Week 9											
Monday 9/26		Tuesday 9/27		Wednesday 9/28		Thursday 9/29		Friday 9/30			
8:00-2:32		8:00-2:32		Late Start 10:00-2:32		8:00-2:32		8:00-2:32			
8:23-9:03	Trombones	8:23-9:03	Drum Majors	10:07- 10:42	Color Guard	8:23-9:03	TUBA	8:23-9:03	6th Clarinet		
9:12-9:52	Beginning Baritone & Trombone	9:12-9:52	Beginning Percussion	10:51- 11:21	Quads	9:12-9:52	6th Trumpet	9:12-9:52	6th Flute		
Mrs. Brindle on break 9:52-10:07						Mrs. Brindle on break 9:52-10:07			L0:07		
10:16- 10:56	Beginning Flute	10:16- 10:56	Beginning Trumpet	11:30- 12:00	Beginning Trombone	10:16- 10:56	Beginning Percussion	10:16- 10:56	Beginning Alto Sax		
			1	Mrs. B. at lunch							
11:05- 11:45	Mallets	11:05- 11:45	7th & 8th Alto Sax	12:44- 1:14	Snare	11:05- 11:45	7th & 8th Flute	11:05- 11:45	7th & 8th Clarinet		
Mrs. Brindle at Lunch 11:45-12:20					Mrs. Brindle at Lunch 11:45-12:20						
12:29- 1:09	Beginning Alto Sax	12:29- 1:09	Percussion	1:23-1:53	All Baritones	12:29- 1:09	Beginning Flute	12:29- 1:09	Beginning Clarinet		
1:18-1:58	Beginning Clarinet	1:18-1:58	Trumpet	2:02-2:32 No 7th pe	Bass Drum	1:18-1:58	6th Alto Sax	1:18-1:58	Color Guard		
2:02-2:32	BAND	2:02-2:32	BAND	days		2:02-2:32	BAND	2:02-2:32	BAND		
2:50~3:20 Open Room for practice or to get help				Mrs. Brindle has yard duty 2:50~3:20 Open Room for practice or to get help		Quarter 1 ENDS TOMORROW		HAVE A GREAT WEEKEND Make time to Practice!			

	<u> </u>		-							
	1									